
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
14 
27 
47 
55 
19 

Class 
JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

Name 
João Teixeira 
Guilherme Foguetinho 
Caua Buzzo 
Leticia Vivolo 
Vitor de Castro Ribeiro 

Overall BestTm 
2:08.208 
2:10.178 
2:11.198 
2:27.361 
2:29.165 

Diff 

1.970 
2.990 

19.153 
20.957 

Gap 

1.970 
1.020 

16.163 
1.804 

In Session 
1o Treino Livre - JR Cup 
3o Treino Livre - JR Cup 
3o Treino Livre - JR Cup 
3o Treino Livre - JR Cup 
3o Treino Livre - JR Cup 

MOTO 
Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Equipe 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
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   2a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL - 2020 
Honda Junior Cup 

TREINOS CONSOLIDADOS 

Autódromo de Goiânia 3,835 km 
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